Cognome dell'alunno/iNome dell'alunno/a:

Formale
MISSO
IAVARONE
Sarnataro
Landolfi
PATRICELLI
Rivelli
Cirillo
Cennamo
Russo
Vittorioso
Asrie
Petronelli
Livicato Borrelli
Cristiano
Scognamiglio
Pascolo
Paciolla
Cristiano
Giordano
Fusco

Del Prete
DE PASCALE
Copertino
Pezzella
Copertino
Ratto
Russiello
SAVIANO
Fabiano
Mascia
Pezzella
Sica

Acerra
Pagano
Scarano
Piscopo
Giglio
Parretta

Di Costanzo
Orefice
Mazza

Nicolo
LUIGI
Francesco
Domenico
Maria
GIORGIO
Davide
Espedito
Fabio
Alessandro
Vincenzo
Bruno Giovanbattista
Pietro
Antonio
Antonio
Francesco
Giuseppe
Susy
Giuliana
Domenico
Patrizia
Raffaele
SONIA
Francesca
Carmen Pia
Francesca
Pasquale
Sara
ROCCO
Giada
Anna

Gian Pietro
Marco Pio
Salvatore
Vincenzo
Francesco
Luigi
Salvatore
Raffaele
Matteo Rodolfo
Domenico
Luigi

Data di nascita SELEZIONA LA {selezionare la meta prescelta tra quelle indicate

30/05/2007
26/07/2007
21/05/2007
19/01/2008
28/02/2008
30/06/2007
27/07/2007
09/07/2007
30/10/2007
31/10/2007
13/12/2007
19/09/2007
28/06/2007
24/09/2007
23/12/2007
01/11/2007
16/10/2007
24/06/2007
18/12/2007
27/06/2007
5/7/2007
12/4/2007
25/6/2007
28/7/2007
14/10/2007
28/07/2007
03/10/2007
16/10/2007
18/09/2007
23/10/2007
04/10/2007
05/10/2007
29/10/2007
25/07/2007
05/12/2007
31/10/2007
08/07/2007
27/08/2007
14/11/2007
26/09/2007
13/08/2007
05/07/2007
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3B
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3D
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3F
3F
3F
3F
3F
3F
3F
3G
3G
3G
3G
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IRLANDA - DUBLINO
IRLANDA - DUBLINO
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IRLANDA - DUBLINO
IRLANDA - DUBLINO
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Cognome dell'alunno/iNome dell'alunno/a: Data di nascita SELEZIONA LA {selezionare la meta prescelta tra quelle indicate

Giordano Nunzio 14/01/2008 3G IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Cristofaro Vincenzo 17/08/2007 3G IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Caserta Pietro 14/05/2007 3H IRLANDA - DUBLINO
D'Alesio Aristide 29/12/2007 3H IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Moccia Grazia 26/12/2007 3H IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Verde Nicola 24/08/2007 3H IRLANDA - DUBLINO
D'arco Michele Pio 23/01/2008 3H IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Fattorusso Vincenzo 10/05/2007 3H IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Capasso Salvatore 08/04/2008 3H IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Petronelli Luigi 28/06/2007 3H IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Rapido Serena 16/05/2007 3H IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Saviano Mario 02/06/2007 3H IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Capasso Simone 12/04/2007 3H IRLANDA - DUBLINO
D’Ambrosio Francesca 27/12/2007 3H IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Ratto Maria 18/02/2008 3H IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Paglialunga Michela 16/02/2008 3H IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Raucci Francesco Pio 15/09/2006 4A IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Esposito Luisa 03/11/2006 4AL IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Lanna Rosa 08/05/2007 4AL IRLANDA - DUBLINO
PASTORE GIULIA 27/12/2006 4AL IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Margarita Alessia 14/04/2007 4B IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Giordano Daniele 02/03/2007 4B IRLANDA - DUBLINO
BARRELLA RITA 22/01/2005 4BL IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Crispino Luca 19/09/2006 4BL IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Costanzo Roberto 19/02/2007 4BL IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Crispino Gennaro 12/07/2006 4BL IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Albini Andrea 12/06/2007 4E IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Saviano Andrea 20/02/2007 4E IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Ferrante Federica 26/05/2007 4E IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Di Matteo Francesco Pio 11/10/2006 4E IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Papa Natale 01/03/2007 4E IRLANDA - DUBLINO
VITALE DAVIDE 28/08/2006 4E IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Raduazzo Francescasophie 20/11/2006 4E IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Vitolo Pasquale 08/01/2007 4E IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Pedata Federico 30/03/2006 4E IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Liguori Attilio Francesco Pio 15/07/2006 4F IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Liguori Roberta 17/05/2006 4F IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Garofalo Annamaria 31/10/2007 4F IRLANDA - DUBLINO
D'Auria Vittorio 12/04/2006 4G IRLANDA - DUBLINO
lovino Miriam 03/05/2006 4G IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Vairo Nadia 02/02/2007 4G IRLANDA - DUBLINO

D’Errico Alessandro 29/08/2006 4G IRLANDA - DUBLINO
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Crispino Ylenia 20/10/2006 4G IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Di Micco Giovanna 21/08/2006 4H IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Sullo Roberto 18/01/2007 4H IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Vitale Raffaella 26/01/2007 4H IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Muselli Enrico 09/12/2006 4H IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Diffuso Fiorenza 11/05/2007 4H IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Esposito Patrizia 03/11/2006 4H IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Del Guercio Andrea 20/03/2006 4H IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Pezzella Carlo Arturo 26/10/2006 4H IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Palmieri Giada Pia 07/12/2006 4H IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Chiariello Ida 31/08/2006 4H IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Fusco Pietro 11/11/2006 4H IRLANDA - DUBLINO
De Bellis Filippo 29/01/2007 4H IRLANDA - DUBLINO
lavarone Vanessa Mercedes 26/02/2007 4H IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Manzo Giuseppe 09/07/2006 4H IRLANDA - DUBLINO
Tete Davide Vittorio 10/10/2006 4H IRLANDA - DUBLINO

Di Donato Giovanni 31/08/2006 4H IRLANDA - DUBLINO



